TOWN OF PE ELL
COUNCIL MEETING
October 15, 2024

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVE AGENDA

APPROVE MINUTES

APPROVE BILLS

APPROVE PURCHASE ORDERS
APPROVE UTILITY BILL ADJUSTMENTS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Set 2025 Budget Public Hearings
Set 2025 Budget Workshops
ARPA Transfer

AGENDA

5 MIN
5 MIN
5 MIN
5 MIN
5 MIN

Resolution 276- Chehalis River Basin-wide Solution to Flooding and Aquatic Species Restoration

Comprehensive Plan Workshop

CITIZEN INPUT

COUNCIL TIME

ADJOURN

15 MIN

Note: To conserve time we ask that there be no questions or conversing during the regular
meeting. Please hold all questions/comments until citizen input, at which time there will be a
maximum of 2 minutes allowed per person. When it is your turn to speak, please stand, state
your name and spell your last name for the record. Thank you.



